T: 133 122 | F: 1300 303 310 | E: sales@cabac.com.au | W: cabac.com.au
In support of our policy of con�nuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifica�ons without no�ce.
Drawings, where used, are not to scale. All dimensions are in millimetres and sizes given are approximate. Where possible, technical MSDS
data sheets are made available on the website. All products should be installed and used in accordance with manufacturer’s instruc�ons
provided. Warning: products may be the subject of registered designs and patents. Refer to website for terms and condi�ons on warranty.
The MSS range of fibreglass rods have a copper trace wire running through the core making them
suitable for underground cable and conduit locating with the use of an appropriate locator.
The rod is supplied complete with brass male ends and hauling eye and is fitted to a sturdy zinc
plated steel frame with a brake.
• Suitable for underground cables and conduit locating with the use of a suitable locator
• Supplied complete with brass ends and hauling eye
• Copper trace wire running through the core
• Fitted to a sturdy zinc plated steel frame with brake
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES & BENEFITS
ALSO AVAILABLE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE x LENGTH DIMENSIONS (mm)
MSS-6TR-60 Traceable Fibreglass Rod and Frame 6mm x 60m L560 x W240 x H750
MSS-6TR-80 Traceable Fibreglass Rod and Frame 6mm x 80m L560 x W240 x H750
MSS-6TR-100 Traceable Fibreglass Rod and Frame 6mm x 100m L560 x W240 x H750
MSS-6TR-120 Traceable Fibreglass Rod and Frame 6mm x 120m L560 x W240 x H750
MSS-6TR-150 Traceable Fibreglass Rod and Frame 6mm x 150m L560 x W240 x H750
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE x LENGTH
MSS-RFL-6-60TR Refill Coil 6mm x 60m
MSS-RFL-6-80TR Refill Coil 6mm x 80m
MSS-RFL-6-100TR Refill Coil 6mm x 100m
MSS-RFL-6-120TR Refill Coil 6mm x 120m
MSS-RFL-6-150TR  Refill Coil 6mm x 150m
MSS-JK6.5-4.5 Repair/Jointing Kit -
MSS-6FLEX Flexible spring leader -
DATASHEET
TRACEABLE FIBREGLASS ROD AND FRAME - 6MM X 100M
43
I-39100 Bolzano BZ • Via Copernico 13 A • Tel. +39 0471 54 61 00 • Fax +39 0471 54 61 99
www.volta-macchine.com • info@volta-macchine.com • www.voltaline.com
VOLTASIX • ø 6 mm
ø 6 mm
art. RAL art. ø mm m kg
GVSVR30MB GVSVR30SCC
6
30 6,8
GVSVR40MB GVSVR40SCC 40 7,4
GVSVR50MB GVSVR50SCC 50 8,0
GVSVR60MB GVSVR60SCC 60 8,5
GVSVR70MB GVSVR70SCC 70 9,1
GVSVR80MB GVSVR80SCC 80 9,6
5021-MB
9002-NA
3020-RO
2004-OR
1003-GE
6018-HG
5015-HB
5022-DB
9017-SC
Sonda passacavi
VOLTASIX in fibra di vetro
ø 6,0 mm, con rivestimento
esterno in PP completa di
raccordi iniziali/finali M6
e ogiva iniziale con foro.
Montata su aspo raccogli-
tore verticale carrellato in
acciaio zincato ø 550 mm.
Dimensioni:
630 x 530 x 295 mm
Dimenisoni imballo:
660 x 580 x 310 mm
Kabeleinziehgerät
VOLTASIX mit Glasfaser-
stab ø 6,0 mm mit PP-Um-
mantelung, komplett mit
Anfangs/Endhülse M6
und Zugkopf M6 mit Öse.
Aufgespult auf verzinkter
leichter Stahlhaspel in
stehender, fahrbarer
Ausführung mit Korbdurch-
messer 550 mm.
Abmessungen:
630 x 530 x 295 mm
Abmessungen verpackt:
660 x 580 x 310 mm
Fiberglass Rod VOLTASIX
ø 6,0 mm with Polypropy-
lene outer coating comes
spooled on a wheeled
vertical galvanised steel
cage with reel ø 550 mm
with starting/ending M6
threaded ends and starting
spinner with pulling eyelet.
Dimension:
630 x 530 x 295 mm
Packaging dimensions:
660 x 580 x 310 mm
IEN D FE
Sonde de tirage VOLTASIX
en fibre de verre ø 6,0 mm,
à gaine extérieure en poly-
propylène avec enrouleur
tournant vertical  en acier
galvanisé ø 550 mm
avec des roues, douilles
filetéees M6 d’extrémité et
embout à œillet.
Dimensions:
630 x 530 x 295 mm
Dimensions de l'emballage:
660 x 580 x 310 mm
Guía pasacables VOLTASIX
de fibra de vidrio ø 6,0 mm
con capa externa en poli-
propileno, con casquillos
roscados iniciales/finales
M6 y cabeza ojal inicial,
con contenedor vertical de
acero zincado ø 550 mm
con ruedas.
Dimensiones:
630 x 530 x 295 mm
Dimensiones de embalaje:
660 x 580 x 310 mm
ø 550 mm
ø 6,0 mm ø 50-80 mm 400 mm 2000 kg 230 kg
R